

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 6197/2009

GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIV.,HISAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALRAJ

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Original record is awaited from the High Court.

Reminder be sent to the High Court.

List again on 28.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.09.15  
16:52:00 IST  
Reason: